
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
July 2022 

Fruit of the Spirit: Love  

 

Day Date Scriptures Knowing God’s Love Allows us to 
Love Others 

 

Reminder:  We are only capable of 
loving others when we yield our flesh 
(mind, will and emotions) to the Spirit 

of God who lives in our hearts. 

Choose to love as Jesus loved you.  

 

During July we’ll complete our 
readings on the fruit of the Spirit 

of love. 

Challenge:  

As you read this month, keep a 
journal of how God wants us to 
love.  Ask God with whom He 
wants you to demonstrate the 
kind of love described in each 
daily reading. 

Example:  

1 Peter 4:8: God desires that I 
demonstrate His love by not 
pointing out errors or another’s 
sin.  

My action:  I will think before I 
speak and not correct others 
when I perceive they are in error 
or sin.  

Fri 1-Jul Colossians 3 
Sat 2-Jul 1 Thessalonians 1 
Sun 3-Jul 1 Thessalonians 3 
Mon 4-Jul 1 Thessalonians 5 
Tue 5-Jul 2 Thessalonians 1 
Wed 6-Jul 2 Thessalonians 3 
Thu 7-Jul 1 Timothy 1 
Fri 8-Jul 1 Timothy 4 
Sat 9-Jul 1 Timothy 6 
Sun 10-Jul 2 Timothy 1 
Mon 11-Jul 2 Timothy 2 
Tue 12-Jul Titus 1 
Wed 13-Jul Hebrews 6 
Thu 14-Jul Hebrews 10 
Fri 15-Jul Hebrews 12 
Sat 16-Jul Hebrews 13 
Sun 17-Jul James 1 
Mon 18-Jul James 2 
Tue 19-Jul 1 Peter 1 
Wed 20-Jul 1 Peter 2 
Thu 21-Jul 1 Peter 3 
Fri 22-Jul 1 Peter 4 
Sat 23-Jul 1 John 2 
Sun 24-Jul 1 John 3 
Mon 25-Jul 1 John 4 
Tue 26-Jul 1 John 5 
Wed 27-Jul 2 John 1 
Thu 28-Jul Jude 1 
Fri 29-Jul Revelation 1 
Sat 30-Jul Revelation 3 
Sun 31-Jul Revelation 12 
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